COMPUTER MODELLING & NEW TECHNOLOGIES 2015 19(2D)

Copyright © LTDEA 2015, www.cmnt.lv

Chen Jinxi

Chen Wenxiang
Fan Yibiao

Fu Zhihe

Li Shi

Li Xiaolu

Shan Xiaoyu
Shen Qiuxian
Wang Dan
Wang Xu

Wu Wei

Xie Zhiping

Xin Xiaoshuai
Yang Junjie

Yin Lirong

Yin Zhengtong
Zheng Wenfeng

31

12
26
26
26

18
26
23
18
23
26
26
12
26
18
18
18

Authors’ index


http://www.cmnt.lv/

